
Age Group Class A Class B Class C
Whitfield County Habersham County Morgan County

Ryan Hollingsworth, 706-226-8341 Robert Oaks, 678-933-4220 Chris Burden, 706-818-3103
wcrd@whitfieldcountyga.com  roaks@habershamga.com chris.burden@morgancountyga.gov

Whitfield County Murray County White County
Ryan Hollingsworth, 706-226-8341 Mike Caldwell, 706-483-7522 Danielle Schofill, 706-969-1412
wcrd@whitfieldcountyga.com  mcaldwell@murraycountyga.gov  dschofill@whitecountyga.gov

Spalding County City of Carrollton Greene County
Robby Milner, 770-467-4750 Ora Chism, 770-833-7139 Pete O'Neal, 706-817-9215
rmilner@spaldingcounty.com  ochism@carrollton-ga.gov poneal@greenecountyga.gov

Whitfield County City of Tucker Putnam County
Ryan Hollingsworth, 706-226-8341 Chris Satterfield, 470-352-1201 Jay Doss, 762-777-0546
wcrd@whitfieldcountyga.com  chrissatterfield@tuckerga.gov jdoss@putnamcountyga.us

Henry County
Darryl Rowe,  404-852-7045
dlrowe@henrycountyga.gov

Rockdale Co. Effingham Co. Washington County
Otis Key, 770-278-7243 Jeffrey Lonon, 912-754-6399 Aaron McCalvin, 478-357-7157

otis.key@rockdalecountyga.gov  jlonon@effinghamcounty.org amccalvin@washingtoncountyga.gov 
Spalding County Habersham County Morgan County

Robby Milner, 770-467-4750 Robert Oaks, 678-933-4220 Chris Burden, 706-818-3103
rmilner@spaldingcounty.com  roaks@habershamga.com chris.burden@morgancountyga.gov

Rockdale Co. Effingham Co. Meriwether County
Otis Key, 770-278-7243 Jeffrey Lonon, 912-754-6399 Allan Fordham, 706-977-7529

otis.key@rockdalecountyga.gov  jlonon@effinghamcounty.org a.fordham@meriwethercountyga.gov

City of Savannah Effingham Co.
Kevin Smith, 912-351-3841 Jeffrey Lonon, 912-754-6399

ksmith01@savannahga.gov jlonon@effinghamcounty.org

Wheelchair No Bid No Bid No Bid

12U Boys

10U Major Girls

10U Major Boys
Jackson County

YOUTH BASKETBALL
March 6-7, 2026

8U Boys

8U Girls

10U Boys

10U Girls

Henry County
Darryl Rowe,  404-852-7045
dlrowe@henrycountyga.gov

Ricky Sanders, 706-367-6350
rsanders@jacksoncountygov.com

17U Boys No Bid

17U Girls No Bid No Bid

12U Girls

14U Boys

14U Girls
jcrowther@bryancountyga.gov

Jeff Crowther , 912-851-0097
South Bryan

No Bid
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Age Group Class A Class B Class C

Women's Open
WheelChair

Class A- April 24-25, 2026 
Age Group Class  A

Henry County
Kevin Patterson, 404-655-7750 
kpatterson@henrycountyga.gov

Youth (All) No Bid

Age Group Class  A Class  B Class  C

Mens’ Open

Men’s Church

Co-Ed

Jeff Davis County
Josh Horton, 912-253-8318

josh.horton@jeffdaviscountyga.gov

Alma-Bacon

Reece Turner, 912-632-2851

reecetdawg@hotmail.com 

ADULT BASKETBALL

TENNIS

Youth (All) Date: Discretion of Host

GOLF

No Bid

No Bid

No Bid

YOUTH LACROSSE
May 15-17, 2026

ADULT SOFTBALL
Mens: June 5-6, 2026    Co-Ed: June 12-13, 2026

Youth (All) Date: Discretion of Host

Class  B / Class C
Class B/C May 1-2, 2026 

Mens 35 & Over

TRACK AND FIELD

Youth (All)
City of Carrollton

Ora Chism, 770-833-7139
ochism@carrollton-ga.gov

Alexis Mcmillan, 404-669-3776
amcmillan@collegeparkga.com 

No Bid
No Bid

March 13-14, 2026

Mens Open
Meriwether County

Randy Carter, 706-594-2993
mmcrd@meriwethercountyga.gov

City of College Park

mailto:a.fordham@meriwethercountyga.gov
mailto:a.fordham@meriwethercountyga.gov
mailto:amcmillan@collegeparkga.com
mailto:amcmillan@collegeparkga.com
mailto:kpatterson@henrycountyga.gov
mailto:ochism@carrollton-ga.gov
mailto:josh.horton@jeffdaviscountyga.gov
mailto:reecetdawg@hotmail.com
mailto:ochism@carrollton-ga.gov
mailto:amcmillan@collegeparkga.com
mailto:a.fordham@meriwethercountyga.gov


Age Group Class C
Screven Co.

Truman Anderson, 912-863-2388
sscrd@planters.net 

Morgan County
Chris Burden, 706-818-3103

chris.burden@morgancountyga.gov
Appling Co.

Mike Lynn, 912-367-8190
applingrec@gmail.com 

Morgan County
Chris Burden, 706-818-3103

chris.burden@morgancountyga.gov
Morgan County

Chris Burden, 706-818-3103
chris.burden@morgancountyga.gov

Bulloch County
Ronnie Melton, 912-690-6833

rmelton@bullochrec.com
Morgan County

Chris Burden, 706-818-3103
chris.burden@morgancountyga.gov

Age Group Class C
Appling Co.

Mike Lynn, 912-367-8190
applingrec@gmail.com 

Putnam County
Jay Doss, 762-777-0546

jdoss@putnamcountyga.us
Screven Co.

Truman Anderson, 912-863-2388
sscrd@planters.net 

Putnam County
Jay Doss, 762-777-0546

jdoss@putnamcountyga.us

8U Machine

8U Coach Pitch

YOUTH BASEBALL
June 23-27, 2026

Bulloch County Recreation - Ronnie Melton, 912-690-6833 
rmelton@bullochrec.com

10U Machine

10U Live Arm

June 23-27, 2026

14U Live Arm

YOUTH FASTPITCH SOFTBALL

12U Major

Class A / Class B

10U Live Arm

12U Traditional

Whitfield County Recreation - Ryan Hollingsworth, 706-671-9882  
wcrd@whitfieldcountyga.com

Class A / Class B

YOUTH FASTPITCH SOFTBALL (continued)

8U Machine

8U Coach Pitch

10U Machine
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Age Group Class C
Adel-Cook

Ross Pickle, 229-223-6030
rpickle@cityofadelga.gov

Greene County
Pete O’Neal-706-486-2251
poneal@greenecountyga.gov 

Age Group Class A - July 17-18, 2026
Douglas County

Chad Griffin​, 770-920-7129
chadwickgriffin@douglascountyga.gov

Age Group

Age Group Class A Class B Class C

Age Group

Class A / Class B

YOUTH FLAG FOOTBALL

VOLLEYBALL
November 13-14, 2026

CROSS COUNTRY
October 3, 2026

Washington County
Aaron McCalvin, 478-357-7157Girls (All)

Washington County
Aaron McCalvin, 478-357-7157

amccalvin@washingtoncountyga.gov 

amccalvin@washingtoncountyga.gov 

City of Jefferson
Ben Parker, 706-367-5116

coachbenparker@gmail.com

PICKLEBALL
September 11-13, 2026

Carrollton
Katie Mosley, 770-356-1147
kmosley@carrollton-ga.gov

All Ages

SWIMMING

Youth (All)

Class B / Class C - July 10-11, 2026
Moultrie-Colquitt

Shyanna Corman, 229-668-0028
shyanna.corman@mccpra.com 

Whitfield County Recreation - Ryan Hollingsworth, 706-671-9882  
wcrd@whitfieldcountyga.com

12U Live Arm

14U Live Arm

June 23-27, 2026

Youth (All)

Boys (All)

November 13-14, 2026
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Age Group Class A
Whitfield County

Ryan Hollingsworth-706-226-8341
rhollingsworth@whitfieldcountyga.com 

Whitfield County
Ryan Hollingsworth-706-226-8341

rhollingsworth@whitfieldcountyga.com 

City of College Park
Kirkland Arnold, 404-669-3773  

karnold@collegeparkga.gov
Whitfield County

Ryan Hollingsworth-706-226-8341
rhollingsworth@whitfieldcountyga.com 

Whitfield County
Ryan Hollingsworth-706-226-8341

rhollingsworth@whitfieldcountyga.com 

Age Group Class  A
City of Dalton (All Age Groups)
Victor Rodriguez, 706-671-9882

vrodriguez@daltonga.gov 
City of Dalton (All Age Groups)
Victor Rodriguez, 706-671-9882

vrodriguez@daltonga.gov 

Age Group Class A Class B Class C

Class  B / Class C

SOCCER
ALL CO-ED & GIRLS  November 20-21, 2026

 B/C CO-ED December 4-5, 2026

Co-Ed
Wayne County (Co-Ed: 8U, 10U & 12U)

Speck Echols, 912-427-5915
wcrd@waynecountyga.us

All Ages
Tift County

Tim Petrea, 229-382-3262
recreation@tiftcounty.org 

8U Girls

10U Girls

12U Girls

14U Girls

TRADITIONAL YOUTH TACKLE FOOTBALL
December 5-6, 2026 & December 12, 2026

17U Girls
Effingham County

Ronald Smith, 912-429-9004
rasmith@effinghamcounty.org

jralston@carrollcountyga.gov 

Class  B / Class C

Girls
Catoosa County (Girls: All Age Groups / Co-Ed: 14U)

Alivia Lopez, 423-660-0361
alivia.lopez@catoosa.com

Carroll County 
Jeremy Ralston, 770-830-5902
jralston@carrollcountyga.gov 

Carroll County 
Jeremy Ralston, 770-830-5902

Madison County
Shelley McDaniel, 706-795-6270

sparham@madisonco.us
Madison County

Shelley McDaniel, 706-795-6270
sparham@madisonco.us
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